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Economy Classic Economy Classic

Premiere Saver Premiere Saver

Economy Classic Economy Classic

Premiere Saver Premiere Saver

Economy Classic Economy Classic

Premiere Classic Premiere Saver

Economy Classic Economy Classic

Premiere Classic Premiere Classic

Economy Classic Economy Classic

Premiere Classic Premiere Classic

Economy Classic Economy Classic

Premiere Classic Premiere Classic

Economy Classic Economy Classic

Premiere Classic Premiere Classic

Economy Classic
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Economy Deal Economy Deal

Premiere Saver Premiere Saver

Economy Deal Economy Saver

Premiere Saver Premiere Saver

Economy 

Classic

Ticketing

Stopover

Min Stay

Max Stay

Flight Application

Date / Route Change HKD500

Refund Charge HKD1,325

Don't see your destination? Don't worry! Let us know your destination and we will offer you the best promotion!

14,540

5,090

2,600

16,600

3,000

20,720

Terms and Conditions

MIDDLE EAST

Final Date of Ticketing MON 25 FEB 2019

No stopover  allowed to BOM / DEL 

One free stopover at BOM / DEL permitted in each direction

Nil

01 - 03 Months depending on Class

Travel permitted on Jet Airways (9W) flights only

HKD850

Economy 

Deal

Economy 

Saver

Fare HKD

3,000

11,500

4,100

14,600

4,100

3,100

11,600

15,440

5,030

14,520

INDIA

4,100

14,480

4,630

14,480

BOM

Mumbai

BLR

Bengaluru

Destination

AMD

Ahmedabad

ATQ

Amritsar

COK

Cochin

JDH

Jodhpur

LKO

Lucknow

VNS

Varanasi

AMS

Amsterdam

AUH

Abu Dhabi

DXB

Dubai

LHR

London

18,830

2,700

15,250

4,970TRV

Thiruvananthapuram

PNQ

Pune

IXC

Chandigarh

GOI

Goa

12,900

MAA

Chennai

CCU

Kolkata

DEL

Delhi

Destination

 

3,900

5,000

14,660

14,480

4,100

HKD600

to India Nil

Not permitted HKD1,625

HKD600

Premiere 

Saver

Premiere 

Classic

EUROPE
2,350

16,600

12,100

3,100

Jet Airways Global Promo!

Valid for Travel: from FRI 22 FEB onwards

Final Date of Ticketing: MON 25 FEB 2019

Fare HKD

11,600

2,600

11,500

3,100

HKD1,625

HKD850

to India HKD1,000

HKD1,625

to India HKD1,325

 2522 3137 general@gcnanda.com www.nandatravel.com



No Show

Infant Discount

Child Discount

Senior Discount
75% of Adult Fare

(not for India)

10% of Adult Fare

HKD1,000

All other taxes & surcharges not included

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

75% of Adult FareNot Applicable

Not Applicable

75% of Adult Fare

20% of Adult Fare

 2522 3137 general@gcnanda.com www.nandatravel.com


