

JET AIRWAYS 🥖



Jet Airways Global Promo!

Valid for Travel: from FRI 22 FEB onwards Final Date of Ticketing: MON 25 FEB 2019

From HKG (Hong Kong) to	Destination	Class	Fare HKD	Destination	Class	Fare HKD
INDIA	BOM Mumbai	Economy Classic	3,000	DEL	Economy Classic	2,600
		Premiere Saver	11,500	Delhi	Premiere Saver	11,500
	BLR Bengaluru	Economy Classic	3,100	CCU Kolkata	Economy Classic	3,100
		Premiere Saver	11,600		Premiere Saver	11,600
	AMD Ahmedabad	Economy Classic	4,100	MAA Chennai	Economy Classic	3,100
		Premiere Classic	14,600		Premiere Saver	12,100
	ATQ Amritsar	Economy Classic	4,100	GOI	Economy Classic	4,100
		Premiere Classic	14,540	Goa	Premiere Classic	14,480
	COK Cochin	Economy Classic	5,090	IXC Chandigarh	Economy Classic	5,000
		Premiere Classic	15,440		Premiere Classic	14,660
	JDH Jodhpur	Economy Classic	5,030	PNQ Pune	Economy Classic	3,900
		Premiere Classic	14,520		Premiere Classic	12,900
	LKO Lucknow	Economy Classic	4,100	TRV Thiruvananthapuram	Economy Classic	4,970
		Premiere Classic	14,480		Premiere Classic	15,250
	VNS Varanasi	Economy Classic	4,630			
		Premiere Classic	14,480			
EUROPE	AMS Amsterdam	Economy Deal	2,600	LHR London	Economy Deal	2,350
EUKUPE		Premiere Saver	16,600		Premiere Saver	16,600
MIDDLE EAST	AUH Abu Dhabi	Economy Deal	3,000	DXB	Economy Saver	2,700
MIDDLE EAST		Premiere Saver	20,720	Dubai	Premiere Saver	18,830

Don't see your destination? Don't worry! Let us know your destination and we will offer you the best promotion!

Terms and Conditions Economy Economy Economy Premiere Premiere Deal Saver Classic Saver Classic Final Date of Ticketing MON 25 FEB 2019 **Ticketing** No stopover allowed to BOM / DEL Stopover One **<u>free</u>** stopover at BOM / DEL permitted in each direction Min Stay Max Stay 01 - 03 Months depending on Class Flight Application Travel permitted on Jet Airways (9W) flights only HKD850 HKD600 HKD850 Date / Route Change **HKD600** HKD**500** to India HKD1,000 to India Nil HKD1,625 **Refund Charge** Not permitted HKD1,625 HKD1,325 HKD1,625 to India HKD1,325

No Show	HKD1,000							
Infant Discount	10	0% of Adult Fare		20% of Adult Fare				
Child Discount	Not Applicable	75% of Adult Fare		Not Applicable	75% of Adult Fare			
Senior Discount	Not Applicable		75% of Adult Fare (not for India)	Not Applicable				
All other taxes & surcharges not included								